
TC2022 – Maastricht 

Numer strony Ilość korekt na stronie Ilość korekt łącznie 

1 26 26 

2 25 51 

3 26 77 

4 24 101 

5 29 130 

6 27 157 

7 27 164 

8 27 191 

9 27 218 

10 28 246 

11 27 273 

12 28 301 

13 27 328 

14 29 357 

 

 


